Micro/sys 3730 Park Place, Montrose, CA 91020 (818)244-4600 Fax (818)244-4246
email: info@embeddedsys.com
The ENC-FP enclosure is an ideal  packaging
solution for systems where the embedded com-
puter box needs to be separate from the display.
There are three display sizes: 6.4, 10.4 and
17 inch. Each enclosure accomodates the flat
panel and backlight inverter. Touchscreen and

on 17" x 10" centers
� Terminal strips internal for power
Ordering Information:
ENC-FP-6.4-1486 640 X 480 LCD Flat Panel
Enclosure
ENC-FP-6.4-1486-TCH 640 X 480 LCD Flat Panel
and Touchscreen Enclosure
ENC-FP-6.4-0486 640 X 480 LCD Flat Panel
Enclosure
ENC-FP-6.4-0486-TCH 640 X 480 LCD Flat Panel
and Touchscreen Enclosure
ENC-FP-6.4-2590 640 X 480 LCD Flat Panel
Enclosure
ENC-FP-6.4-2590-TCH 640 X 480 LCD Flat Panel
and Touchscreen Enclosure
ENC-FP-10.4-1495 800 X 600 LCD Flat Panel
Enclosure
ENC-FP-10.4-1495-TCH 800 X 600 LCD Flat Panel
and Touchscreen Enclosure
17" Flat Panel Kit with Enclosure
10.4" Flat Panel Kit with Enclosure
6.4" Flat Panel Kit with Enclosure